Annexure -8
Name of the corporate debtor: Supertech Limited (Project Eco Village 2); Date of commencement of CIRP: March 25, 2022; List of creditors as on: June 10, 2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount

Amount Amount of any Amount
Amount % of Amount of

Date Amount covered Whether of Mutual of claims

Name of Creditor Amount A Nature covered voting N claims not
of i of claim i by related > | contingent | dues, . under
. claimed B of claim . by share in . admitted I
receipt admitted security party? claim that may verification

. uarantee CoC
interest | & be set-off

1 Greater Noida Industrlal 3,774,871,537| 1,991,603,080 Opelfatlonal ~ R No NA R -
Development Authority creditors

TOTAL 3,774,871,537 | 1,991,603,080 - - - - - 1,783,268,457

1,783,268,457




